PCS EXPRESS CARGO
Shop No. 980 Ist Part, Riddhi Siddhi

Invoice Number. :

CR/2053/24-25

Invoice Date :

31/08/2024

EXPRESS CHSL, Adarsh Nagar, Jogeshwari West.
o T O T Oshiwara - 400102 Mumbai, Maharashtra GSTIN: 27AARPH3638J1ZA
Y ' e Email : pes.courier@gmail.com
MSME Reg : UDYAM-MH-18-0286806
TAX INVOICE
To,
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PVT. LTD.
CHENNAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, LINK BUILDING Page No. : Page 1of 1
NEAR INTERNATIONAL ARRIVALS, Period From : 28/08/2024
CHENNAI Period To . 28/08/2024
TAMIL NADU-600027 Customer Code . T-0003
GSTIN. : 33AAECT8192M1ZS Other Docket Ref. No. . PO/24-25/000069
SR Docket Date  Destination Consignee From Reference Mode Dimension Invoice Qly Rate  Weight Ch. Wt Total
LR Value
1 1024933  28.08.2024 MUMBAI HARMONY CHENNAI- MR. FTL 318600 12 8.64 7,000.00 7,000.000 60,500.00
INTERNATION TFS SANTOSH
AL - 22FT CHENNAI
DOCKET / LR CHARGE 50.00
LOADING CHARGE 7500.00
UNLOADING CHARGE 7500.00
Total Bill Amount = 75,550.00
FOV on declared invoice value 0.02% = 637.20
Fuel Surcharge = 7,618.72
SUB TOTAL = 83,805.92
IGST @ of 5.00 % = 4,190.30
-0.22
Grand Total = 87,996.00

INR Eighty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Six Only

E.&0.E.PAYMENTS
1. All Bills should normally be settled within one week of the date of the bill
unless otherwise arranged. The company reserves the right to charge
interest at the rate of 24% p.a. on all outstanding accounts.
. Receipt of official receipt duly signed will be considered valid.
PAN NO : AARPH3638J
. SAC / HSN CODE : 996791 @5% for Transport Service
. SAC / HSN CODE : 996812 @18% for Courier Service
. All cheques should be drawn cross Afc. Payee in favour of "PCS EXPRESS CARGO"
. This is computer generated invoice, does not required signature.

~N ook wN

Bank Details
Bank Name : ICICI BANK LTD
AJC No. ; 643405054048
A/C Name : PCS EXPRESS CARGO
Bank Branch : GOREGAON

IFSC Code ICIC0006434
MICR Code

For PCS EXPRESS CARGO

Accountant / Manager
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MAHUL ROAD, CHEMBUR EAST,
MUMBAI-400074.

HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
302,SATYAM CHS,MAROLI CHURCH,

TEL:-07977271899 / 09823674722

CREDIT NOTE
CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PRIVATE LIMITED GST NO : 27AREPA2226M22Y
STORES PAN : AREPA2226M
GROUND FLOOR , SECOND FLOOR, THIRD FLOOR LEGAL NAME : BHARAT AGARWAL
AND CITY SIDE, ANNA INTERNATIONAL TERMINAL,
CHENNAI AIRPORT, TIRUSULAM, CHENNAI,
TAMIL NADU - 600027.
GST NO : 33AAECTB8192M1ZS DATE : 26.08.2024
CREDIT NOTE NO ; 5114 (AGAINST TAX INVOICE NO - 483)
P.0 NO : TFSCPL/P0O/24-25 000069
sr. ITEM HSN QTy PRICE IGST CGST SGST GOODS
No. IN DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS CODE IN IN NOS % AMT % AMT % AMT TOTAL
NOS
HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL :\f;::T[:zllJ.::nAcu
RACI MATERIAL MS ,
MATERIAL MS , HEIGHT-
1 HEVGHT-8 FEET, DEPTH 5 8 FEET, DEPTH 5 FEET 8438 12 22500.00 | 18.00 | 48600.00 | 9.00 - 9.00 - 270000.00
FEET, CAPACITY 1000 KG ! t ' : ’ ' ' ’
CAPACITY 1000 KG
1500 KG NUMBER OF LEVEL -
1500 KG NUMBER OF
4 NOS
i LEVEL - 4 NOS
GOODS TOTAL 270000.00
HSN SAC TAXABLE VALUE IGST TAX TOTAL |GST 48600.00
RATE | AMOUNT | AMOUNT CGST 0.00
8438 270000.00 18% | 48600.00 | 48600.00 SGST 0.00
TOTAL 270000.00 48600.00 | 48600.00 TOTAL AMOUNT 318600.00
ROUND OFF 0.00
AMOUNT 318600.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722




E-Way Bill No:
E-Way Bill Date:
Generated By:
Valid From:

Valid Until:

Part - A
|GSTIN of Supplier
Place of Dispatch
|GSTIN of Recipient
Place of Delivery
Document No.
Document Date
Transaction Type:
Value of Goods
HSN Code

Reason for Transportation

Transporter

-Way BlII

el

-E' .-r., + - -II.
st
E[li'-l.r.r-.'.'-.._

12018 1599 7675

28/08/2024 04:06 PM
| 27ARE PA222 6N2ZY - M/S HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
\
| 28/08/2024 04:06 PM [1350Kms]
|

| 04/09/2024

33AAECT8192M1ZS, TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI PRIVATE LIMITED
' Chennai International Airport, TAMIL NADU-600027
| 27ARE PA222 6M2ZY ,M/S HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

VASAI EAST,MAHARASHTRA-401208
i5114

26/08/2024
% Bill To - Ship To
| 318600
1843810 -

Inward - Sales Return

27AARPH3638J1ZA & PCS Express Cargo

Part - B
\ ‘l 1
| Vehicle / Trans | ; | CEWB No. | Multi Veh.Info
Mode From Entered Date | Entered By | |
|| Doc No & Dt. . : | (If any) | (If any)

: Road  MH47BL0518 & 01 & 28/08/2024 | CHENNAI ‘l 28/08/2024 04:06 PM ‘ 27AARPH3638J1ZA |- -

I

201815997675




9/4/24, 5:56 PM Gmail - Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

v

5' ‘.'_7‘-:! 1 Gmail Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL
1 message

Wed, Sep 4, 2024 at 5:41 PM

Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

“To: "Santosh. Sawant K-Corp" <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>
Cc: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>, "zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in" <zafarhashmi@pcsexp.in>, Azmath Baig

_<azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>, Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>, Abhijeet Saxena
<abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>, Srinath Raghavan <srinath.raghavan@travelfoodservices.com>, Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-
corp.in>, Samarth Rastogi <samarth.rastogi@travelfoodservices.com>, WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>, Chennai Purchase
<chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>, Chennai Stores <chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.com>, Bharat Agarwal
<bharat@harmonyinternational.co>

AWB No. 1024933
Booking Date 28/08/2024
Consignee Name HARMONY INTERNATIONAL - RETURN TO VENDOR
Origin CHENNAI
Destination MUMBAI
Status Delivered
Delivery Date and Time 02/09/2024
Receiver Name SIGN & CO STAMP_BHARAT
Forwarding AWB No.
Shipment Progress for AWB No. 1024933
Date Time Location Status
28/08/2024 1735 MUMBAI SHIPMENT RECEIVED
PFA : POD
Regards,
Pradnya
EXPAESS

Every Time, On Time.

Email 1 pes.courier@gmail.com

Liquidity is the main substance to move anything faster.

On Wed, Sep 4, 2024 at 5:14 PM Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear sir,
Shipment Picked up from TFS Chennai
Being sent to / For Harmony International Mumbai
Docket / LR Number & Date 1024933 Dt.28.08.2024
Declared Invoice Value Rs.3,18,600/-
Vendor Invoice Number 5114 (Against Tax Invoice — 483)
PO Number (issued to the vendor by You) TFSCPL/PO/24-25/000069
Total Number of Parcels 12 Nos
Billing / in account of... TFA
Mode of Transit AIR

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1 802451478086556375%7Cmsg-a:r-52826742856011060... 117



9/4/24, 5:56 PM Gmail - Re; Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai- 22 ft FTL

\

From: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, August 27, 2024 1:13 PM
To: WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Santosh. Sawant K-Corp <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>; zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@
travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Kecorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@
travelfoodservices.com>; Srinath Raghavan <srinath.raghavan@travelfoodservices.coms; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s @k-
corp.in>; Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>; Samarth Rastogi <samarth.rastogi@travelfoodservices.com>

| Subject: Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know
the content is safe.

Its coming today

Regards

Zafar Hashwmi

Mumbai, India
Cell :+91-8976076545 | 491 9082661835

Email 1 Zafarhashmivd@gmail.com

On Tue, 27 Aug 2024 at 12:54, WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

Dear Jafar ji,

Kindly confirm the timing when vehicle will come for pickup.

Regards

| Wasim

From: Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>

Sent: Monday, August 26, 2024 5:39 PM

To: zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@
travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Keorp <lovejol.sekhon@lk-corp.in>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeel.saxena@
travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: 'Zafar Hashmi' <zafarhashmi74@gmail.coms; Srinath Raghavan <srinath.raghavan@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar
S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; 'Pes Courier' <pcs.courier@gmail.com>; Samarth Rastogi <samarth.rastogi@
travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

- ]

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and
know the content is safe.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1802451478086556375%7Cmsg-a:r-52825742856011060...  3/17



9/4/24, 5:56 P

M Gmail < Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai- 22 ft FTL

Dear Lovejot

Request your URGENT ATTENTION please

Regards

Azmath

From: WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Monday, August 26, 2024 1:12 PM

To: Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.coms>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Azmath Baig

- <azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; Srinath Raghavan <srinath.raghavan@travelfoodservices.com>; Santosh. Sawant K-
| Corp <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

https://mail.go

Subject: RE: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

Dear Lovejot sir,

Continuously follow up with Santosh & still not closed. Kindly intervene on this old racks not take back yet.
@Abhijeet sir: Kindly intervene,

Regards

Wasim

From: WASIM RAJA

Sent: Thursday, August 22, 2024 2:58 PM

To: Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>; Vijayakumar $ <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Pcs Courier
<pcs.courier@gmail.com> £

Cc: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Abhijeet Saxena
<abhijeet. saxena@travelfoodservices.com>; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@travelfoodservices.com>; Srinath Raghavan
<srinath.raghavan@travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon Keorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>

Subject: RE: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

Dear Santosh,
Not take back yet. Please check & confirm.

Regards

ogle.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071 576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f.1802451 478086556375%7Cmsg-a:r-52825742856011060...

517



9/4/24, 5:56 PM Gmail - Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

travelfoodservices.com>; Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>
Subject: Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

Dear Mr. Wasim Raja
As we have already written the mail and talked to Mr. Vijay to make the paperwork ready.
We can send the vehicle as when the paperwork gets ready.

Regards,

Pradnya

L

Emiail : pes.courier@gmail.com

Error! Filename not specified. Liquidity is the main substance to move anything faster. Error! Filename not specified.

Error! Filename not specified.

On Wed, Aug 21, 2024 at 1:49 PM WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com> wrote;

Dear Santosh ji,

This was not closed yet. We have to handover the space to other departments. We can’t hold further these racks in our
warehouse. Daily we follow with Pcs team and not get any solution. Pcs team asking for e way bill & return invoice from vendor
end. Please close this by today itself.

Regards

Wasim

From: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, August 16, 2024 2:31 PM

To: Santosh. Sawant K-Corp <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>

Cc: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S
<vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>

Subject: Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and
know the content is safe.

https://mail.google.com/malil/u/0/?ik=07 1576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f. 1802451 478086556375%7Cmsg-a:r-52825742856011060...

mr



9/4/24, 5:56 PM

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1802451478086556375%7 Cmsg-a:r-52825742856011060....

Gmall - Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

Dear Pcs Team,

Why still not taking back. Kindly confirm please when will pick up happen.

Regards

Wasim

From: Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>

Sent: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 9:17 PM

To: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Cc: Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>; Zafar Hashmi
<zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>

Subject: RE: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the
sender and know the content is safe.

TFS Chennai

From: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 2:51 PM

To: Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>

Cc: Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>; Zafar Hashmi
<zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>

Subject: Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

| Dear Sir

TFS Chennai

or

| TFS Mumbai

Regards,

Pradnya

L |

Fmail 1 pes.courier@gmail.com

917



9/4/24, 5:56 PM Gmail - Re; Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

L

Email 1 pes.courier@gmail.com

Liquidity is the main substance to move anything faster.

On Wed, Jul 31, 2024 at 12:39 PM Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in> wrote:

| Hi Santosh,

As | stated, kindly share dispatch details of stores racks. Hope the consignment got dispatched.

Regards

Vijay

| From: WASIM RAJA <wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 22 July 2024 11:45
To: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>
Cc: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon
<lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Chennai Stores
<chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@
travelfoodservices.com>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>; Selvakumar M

| <selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>; Nithivanan S <nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

Dear Santosh,
No progress yet on taking back of racks, Can you please update.

Regards

wasim

From: WASIM RAJA

Sent: Sunday, July 14, 2024 11:05 AM

To: Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Santosh. Sawant K-Corp <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>

Cc: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.coms; Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp
<lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Chennai Stores
<chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Azmath Baig <azmath.baig@
travelfoodservices.com>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet.saxena@travelfoodservices.com>; Selvakumar M
<selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>; Nithivanan S <nithivanan.s@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasal to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07 157 6a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 1802451478086 556375%7 Cmsg-a:r-5282574285601106... 1117



9/4/24, 5:56 PM

Gmail - Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

From: WASIM RAJA
Sent: Monday, June 24, 2024 2:29 PM

| To: Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>; Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Cc: Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Zafar
Hashmi <zafarhashmiZ4@gmail.com>; Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Chennai
Stores <chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>

Subject: RE: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

Dear Santosh,

Still not picking done. Please do the needful.

Regards

Wasim

From: Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>

Sent: Friday, June 21, 2024 12:05 PM

To: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Cc: Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Zafar
Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Chennai
Stores <chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; WASIM RAJA
<wasim.raja@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize !
the sender and know the content is safe. |

Dear Jafarbhai,

As discuss The MS Rack material delivered to you needs to be returned to the vendor so you can pick it up today.

Thank You,

Santosh Sawant

From: Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 12, 2024 6:10 PM

To: Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>

Cc: Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier) <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Zafar
Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Chennai
Stores <chennai.stores@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Re: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07 1576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f.1802451 478086556375%7Cmsg-a:r-5282574285601106... 13117



9/4/24, 5:56 PM Gmail - Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

Shipment Picked up from Harmony International Wadala
Being sent to / For TFS Chennai
Docket / LR Number & Date 1020501 Dt.06.06.2024
Declared Invoice Value RS.3,18,600/-
Vendor Invoice Number 483
; Total Number of Parcels 12 Nos
Billing / in account of... TFS
PO Number (issued to vendor) if any TFSCPL/PO/24-25/000069

Regards,

Pradnya

| Email ; pes.courier@gmail.com

Liquidity is the main substance to move anything faster.

- On Wed, Jun 5, 2024 at 6:12 PM Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Santosh ji

Kindly make it 63500 ++ as this is 24 ft not 22 ft

Regards

PCS Express Cargo
Mumbai

On Wed, Jun 5, 2024, 17:47 Santosh Sawant <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in> wrote:

Dear Jafarbhai,

As discuss kindly go with below mention amount and send the Performa invoice and dispatch the same today
itself.

Rs. 62000/- + GST

https:/mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07 1576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 18024 51478086556 375%7 Cmsg-a:r-5282574285601106... 16117



9/4/24, 5:56 PM Gmail - Re: Return to VendorRE: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

From: zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>
Sent: 05 June 2024 16:37
To: 'Santosh Sawant' <santosh.sawant@k-corp.in>
Cc: 'Lovejot Sekhon' <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; '‘Zafar Hashmi' <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>; 'Pcs Courier'
<pcs.courier@gmail.com>
| Subject: RACKS From Vasai to TFS Chennai - 22 ft FTL

Dear Mr. Santosh Sawant

Kindly be informed that the rack has been inspected. As per the measurement the 22 ft at least required. The
cost will be as under

We need cost approving mail and PO to move further

FTL 22 Ft Truck Vasai to Chennai

Particular C;)st

" { FTL 22 Ft 62,950.00
. Docket / LR 50.00

| Loading At pick up location Not in our Scope

Unloading at Chennai 9,500.00

Insurance (for the Invoice value up to Rs. 5,Lakh) 1,181.00

| Delivery Schedule 2-3 Days

« FOV @0.2%
+ FSC @10%
+ GST @5%

Regards

Zafar Hashmi

Cell : +91 8976076545 | Tel : +91 22 6236 0112

Email : zafarhashmi@pcsexp.in | zafarhashmi74@gmail.com | pes.courier@gmail.com
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